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›Cumberland
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›Department of
  Education

 
»2006 - 2007 School Board of Trustees

Board President
     Dianne B. Sautter
     dsautter@insightbb.com
     (765) 463-2869

Vice President
     Roland K. Winger
     roland@thewingers.org
     (765) 743-8012

Secretary
     Kathy I. Anderson
     kanderson@insightbb.com
     (765) 497-4208

Members
     
    Scott R. Homan
     srhoman@purdue.edu
     (765) 430-6193

     Alan R. Karpick
     AKarpick@aol.com
     (765) 464-3292

     Dottie Rausch
     dotr1968@yahoo.com
     (765) 497-2152

     Karen S. Springer
     k.springer5@verizon.net
     (765) 743-3905

 

Click on each members' name for more information.
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